
4:56 PM

03113t14

Accrual Basis

Broker Online Exchange, LLC
Profit & Loss Prev Year Comparison

January through December 2014

Jan - Dec 14 Jan - Dec 13

lncome
Expense

Expense Reimbursement
Filing Fees
Legal Fees

Total Expense

Net lncome -25,542.53 -17,498.00

0.00

12,550.00
0.00

12,992.53

25,542.53

0.00

4,1 50.00
848.00

12,500.00

'17,498.00
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This foregoing document was electronically filed with the Public Utilities 

Commission of Ohio Docketing Information System on 

5/9/2014 4:00:02 PM

in

Case No(s). 14-0634-EL-AGG

Summary: Response Response to inquiry regarding question C-3 electronically filed by Mr.
Arthur  Gruen on behalf of Broker Online Exchange and Mr. Arthur  Gruen


