4:56 PM 03/13/14 Accrual Basis

Broker Online Exchange, LLC Profit & Loss Prev Year Comparison

January through December 2014

	Jan - Dec 14	Jan - Dec 13
Income	0.00	0.00
Expense		
Expense Reimbursement	12,550.00	4,150.00
Filing Fees	0.00	848.00
Legal Fees	12,992.53	12,500.00
Total Expense	25,542.53	17,498.00
Net Income	-25,542.53	-17,498.00
		

Through Morrie 13, 2014

This foregoing document was electronically filed with the Public Utilities

Commission of Ohio Docketing Information System on

5/9/2014 4:00:02 PM

in

Case No(s). 14-0634-EL-AGG

Summary: Response Response to inquiry regarding question C-3 electronically filed by Mr. Arthur Gruen on behalf of Broker Online Exchange and Mr. Arthur Gruen